
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Karyna Shuliak < 
Wednesday, October 11, 2017 1:04 AM 

Re: Misha Gromov/VVoody's shoot thursday Oct. 12 

Sorry M. is it tomorro= or Thursday? 

On Oct 10, 2017, at 8:54 PM, > wrote: 

and Karyna, Mis=a has a lecture tomorrow from 1:25 to 3:15 ...he will need to leave t=e shoot for this, but 
then he intends to go back to Central Park to watch t=e shoot starting happening there...it is supposed to happen around 
3p=...talk to and secure that she is aware he will go back alone i= neither of you can go with him! thanks 

wrote: 

wro=e: 

On Oct 10, 2017, at 5:57 PM= <mailto 

I would love to come in the morning and a=ternoon to go to say goodbye to my cousin. 

> > 

sr, 10 oicr. 20=7 r. e 17:56, Karyna Shuliak < <mailto:karynashuliak@=cloud.com»: 

Hi M, 
I can go if he needs me to. can you go? 

> On Oct 10, 2017, at 5:35 PM, 

> The shoot on Thursday is downtown...Misha lives at 
=> 

<mailto > > 

> Please meet Misha at his apartment address at 9am...then go over t= Woody's shoot: 

> Greene Street between Broome and Spring... 

> as you approach, please call M, she will be su=e to watch for you! 

> Please do let me know if one or both of you will go....I need to g=t back to Misha as well... 

> Thanks, 
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